

TOWN COUNCIL SPECIAL PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA JUNE 26, 2017 6:00 PM

COWN COUNCIL: Robert H. Carnahan, Ward 1 John Foreman, Ward 2 Julie Rivera, Ward 3 Ralph Miller, Ward 4 Richard Sharpe, Ward 7				 Greg Parker, Ward 6, Vice President Randell Niemeyer, Ward 5, President Amy Gross, Clerk-Treasurer Jill Murr, Town Administrator David Austgen, Town Attorney 					
JBL	IC COMME	ENT:							
ΞW	BUSINESS:								
1.	South Shor Motion:	re Subdivisi	on Constru 1 st	ction Proje	ct Award				
	Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote	
	Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally	
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-	
2.	Yes No	Yes No e Subdivisio	•	•		Yes No	Yes No	-	
2.	Yes No High Grov	•	on Constru	Ralph	ct Award	Yes No	Yes No	Vote	
2.	Yes No High Grov Motion: Robert H. Carnahan	e Subdivision John Foreman	on Construc	Ralph Miller	ct Award 2 nd Richard Sharpe	Greg Parker	Randell Niemeyer	Vote Tally	
2.	Yes No High Grov Motion: Robert H.	e Subdivisio	on Construction 1st	Ralph	ct Award 2 nd Richard	Greg	Randell		
2.	Yes No High Grov Motion: Robert H. Carnahan Yes No	John Foreman Yes No	on Construction 1st Julie Rivera Yes No	Ralph Miller Yes No	et Award 2 nd Richard Sharpe Yes No	Greg Parker Yes No	Randell Niemeyer	Tally -	
	Yes No High Grov Motion: Robert H. Carnahan Yes No Christophe	John Foreman Yes No	Julie Rivera Yes No	Ralph Miller Yes No	ct Award 2 nd Richard Sharpe Yes No	Greg Parker Yes No	Randell Niemeyer Yes No	Tally -	
	Yes No High Grov Motion: Robert H. Carnahan Yes No Christophe Motion:	John Foreman Yes No	Julie Rivera Yes No Engineerin	Ralph Miller Yes No	et Award 2 nd Richard Sharpe Yes No Shore Subd 2 nd	Greg Parker Yes No	Randell Niemeyer Yes No	Tally - tion Prop	

5.	Release and	Vacation of Right of Way	y Easement
	Motion:	1 st	2 nd

Julie

Rivera

Yes| No

Robert H.

Carnahan

Yes| No

John

Foreman

Yes| No

Wiotion.								
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote	
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally	
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-	

Richard

Sharpe

Yes| No

Greg

Parker

Yes| No

Ralph

Miller

Yes| No

Randell

Yes| No

Niemeyer

Vote

Tally

Town Council Public Meeting June 26, 2017

6. Release and Vacation of Easements for Sewer and Water Lines

Motion:		1 st		2 nd			
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-

PUBLIC COMMENT:

ADJOURNMENT:

PRESS SESSION:

Town Council Public Meeting - Tuesday, July 18, 2017 at 7:00 pm

The Town of Cedar Lake is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Individuals with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have questions regarding accessibility of the meeting or the facilities, please contact the Cedar Lake Town Hall at (219) 374-7400.

